SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT
TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
10080012 02/11
LL Series
sTEEL EMERGENCY LIGHTING UNIT
Model Number:
Type:
Job:

factory modified to meet specific needs.  Please specify
either 120VAC or 277VAC input.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL WATTAGE HOUSING
FINISH OPTIONS# OF HEADSLAMP HEADS
LL12 54 W G22T0607- - - - -
6V TUNGSTEN WEDGE BASE
T0607 	 = 7 Watt
T0609 	 = 9 Watt
6V HALOGEN
 T06H12	= 12 Watt
12V TUNGSTEN WEDGE BASE
T1209 	 = 9 Watt
T1213 	 = 13 Watt
T1218	 = 18 Watt
12V SEALED BEAM HALOGEN
R12H08 	= 8 Watt
R12H12	= 12 Watt
LL6 	 = 6 Volt
LL12	= 12 Volt
6 Volt
18
27
36
54
12 Volt
54
72
100
125
150
B = Black
W = White
G2 	 = Self Test/Self Diagnostics
TD	 = Time Delay
LC	 = 3' Line Cord
0 = No Head
1 = 1 Head
2 = 2 Heads
3 = 3 Heads
4 = 4 Heads
1911 West Parkside Lane • Phoenix, AZ 85027
888.533.3948  •  623.580.3948 • Fax: 623.580.8948